1969-2019

Competition Results

Gallery Rifle and Pistol Monthly report 26th January 2020

Our first gallery rifle and pistol competition of 2020 took place on Sunday morning last with thirteen
East Coast Shooting Club members turning up on our gallery range. We had twenty two entries
across five disciplines. The morning's format was the T&P1 target shot at 25mts, 15mts and 10mts
with a HPS of 300.030.

Honours went to Cathal C in the small-bore pistol open sighs (SBP) and the OSBP event. With eleven
competitors taking part in the small-bore pistol event it was a close fought competition with only
one point separating the placing of the first three shooters on the podium. Well done Cathal.
Anthony F won the gallery rifle event with Bryan P putting in another good appearance with his M1
Carbine. His score being the highest overall on the day. Great performance Bryan. In the CF Pistol
group honours went to Hugh D. Results below.

Our next monthly competition shoot will be on the 23rd February. The shoot will be something new
and challenging. It will be shot over four distances 25m, 20m, 15m and 10m with first shots off at
10:30.

SBP

Cathal C 290.004
Paul F 289.003
Maurice B 288.004
Anthony F 285.006
Hugh D 282.002
Sylvester D 280.001
Eugene Mc 278
Dave C 270.004
Darren Mc 208
Thomas S 194.001

Ed P 176



0OsBP
Cathal C
Anthony F

Bryan P
Kevin B

Gallery Rifle
Anthony F

Paul F
Ed P

CF M1 Carbine

Bryan P

CFP
Hugh D

Cathal C
Dave C

Anthony F

293.008
289.003
281.003
279.002

295.001
291.001
225.004

296.008

278.002
275.001
267.004

Gallery Rifle and Pistol Section



