

Competition Results

Gallery Rifle and Pistol Monthly report 26th January 2020

Our first gallery rifle and pistol competition of 2020 took place on Sunday morning last with thirteen East Coast Shooting Club members turning up on our gallery range. We had twenty two entries across five disciplines. The morning's format was the T&P1 target shot at 25mts, 15mts and 10mts with a HPS of 300.030.

Honours went to Cathal C in the small-bore pistol open sighs (SBP) and the OSBP event. With eleven competitors taking part in the small-bore pistol event it was a close fought competition with only one point separating the placing of the first three shooters on the podium. Well done Cathal. Anthony F won the gallery rifle event with Bryan P putting in another good appearance with his M1 Carbine. His score being the highest overall on the day. Great performance Bryan. In the CF Pistol group honours went to Hugh D. Results below.

Our next monthly competition shoot will be on the 23rd February. The shoot will be something new and challenging. It will be shot over four distances 25m, 20m, 15m and 10m with first shots off at 10:30.

SBP

Cathal C	290.004
Paul F	289.003
Maurice B	288.004
Anthony F	285.006
Hugh D	282.002
Sylvester D	280.001
Eugene Mc	278
Dave C	270.004
Darren Mc	208
Thomas S	194.001
Ed P	176

OSBP

Cathal C	293.008
Anthony F	289.003
Bryan P	281.003
Kevin B	279.002

Gallery Rifle

Anthony F	295.001
Paul F	291.001
Ed P	225.004

CF M1 Carbine

Bryan P 296.008

CFP

Hugh D	278.002
Cathal C	275.001
Dave C	267.004

Anthony F

Gallery Rifle and Pistol Section